Marshall County Art Guild Marshall County Art Guild Arts A Poppin (Official Entry Form) 2021 Arts A Poppin (Official Entry Form) 2021 Check One: Only one fee per artist for all entries. Check One: Only one fee per artist for all entries. ☐ Youth (FREE Entry) PreSchool-12th Grade ☐ Youth (FREE Entry) PreSchool-12th Grade ☐ Marshall County Resident (\$20 Entry Fee) ☐ Marshall County Resident (\$20 Entry Fee) ☐ MCAG Member (\$20 Entry Fee) ☐ MCAG Member (\$20 Entry Fee) Non-Resident of Marshall Co (\$40 Entry Fee) ☐ Non-Resident of Marshall Co (\$40 Entry Fee) Check One: ☐ Check ☐ Cash ☐ PayPal ☐ Debit/Credit Card ☐ Check ☐ Cash ☐ PayPal ☐ Debit/Credit Card Contact Name: _____ Contact Name: _____ Address: _____ Phone: Phone: _____ Email: Artist Release & Waiver of Liability: The Marshall County Art Guild volunteers Artist Release & Waiver of Liability: The Marshall County Art Guild volunteers will take every reasonable precaution against loss or damage to entries, but will will take every reasonable precaution against loss or damage to entries, but will not be responsible for any such loss or damage. All artwork must be picked up not be responsible for any such loss or damage. All artwork must be picked up during the week of November 1-5, 2021 or it becomes property of Marshall during the week of November 1-5, 2021 or it becomes property of Marshall County Art Guild. MCAG is a 501(c)3 organization. County Art Guild. MCAG is a 501(c)3 organization. **** **** Artist Name: _____ Artist Name: Price: NFS (Not For Sale); 20% Commission for MCAG Members; 30% Commission for Non-Members NFS (Not For Sale); 20% Commission for MCAG Members; 30% Commission for Non-Members **FNTRY** # FNTRY # Category: ____ Category: _____ Adult Adult Medium: _____ Medium: Youth Youth Grade: Grade: _____ Title: _____